DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
February, 2026 − Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ86/D
Dual 2-Input Exclusive-OR
Gate

6
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL27WZ86USG US8 L8 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ86USG-Q* US8 L8 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ86MQ1TCG UQFN8, 1.6 x 1.6, 0.5P AC Q1 3000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* -Q Suffix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC-Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
PIN 1 ORIENTATION IN TAPE AND REEL
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NL27WZ86
7
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
12 Removed unreleased orderable part numbers and their associated information. 2/2/2026
This document has undergone updates prior to the inclusion of this revision history table. The changes tracked here only reflect updates made
on the noted approval dates.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
US8
CASE 493
ISSUE F
DATE 01 SEP 2021SCALE 4 :1